©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
July, 2019 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
NIS5020/D
NIS5020, NIS5021, NIS5820
+12 Volt Electronic Fuse
The NIS5x2x Series eFuse is a cost effective, resettable fuse which
can greatly enhance the reliability of a hard drive or other circuit from

configured together as shown in Figure 3 for a common
thermal shutdown.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Features Package Shipping†
NIS5020MT1TXG 5020 Latch WDFN10−3x3 3000 / Tape & Reel
NIS5020MT2TXG 5020A Auto−Retry WDFN10−3x3 3000 / Tape & Reel
NIS5021MT1TXG 5021 Latch WDFN10−4x4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NIS5021MT2TXG 5021A Auto−Retry WDFN10−4x4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NIS5820MT1TXG 5820 Latch WDFN10−3x3 3000 / Tape & Reel
NIS5820MT2TXG 5820A Auto−Retry WDFN10−3x3 3000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
WDFN10 4x4, 0.8P